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Week 1 Games

515
861
1060
918
961
716

Sacks and the City
Flacco Seagulls
Salsa Verde
Smokin Bud Selig
Biscuits

Deez Nutz

Week 2 Games

654
1517
1043

808
1520
1426

Sacks and the City

Salsa Verde

Smokin Bud Selig

Biscuits

Deez Nutz

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg

Week 3 Games

1137

817
1278
1016
1122
1245

Sacks and the City
Smokin Bud Selig

Biscuits

Deez Nutz

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Ryan loka

Week 4 Games

1001
1220
1147
982
1019
727

Sacks and the City
Biscuits

Deez Nutz

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Ryan loka

Sports Paige

Week 5 Games

1071
1015
940
1017
1065
812

Sacks and the City

Deez Nutz

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Ryan loka

Sports Paige
SunmstGoldens

Week 6 Games

964
1441
1277

817

875
1021

Sacks and the City

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Ryan loka

Sports Paige
SunmstGoldens

Tmoney

Week 7 Games

1232
728
1150
735
1509
1338

Sacks and the City
Ryan loka

Sports Paige
SunmstGoldens
Tmoney

Forty Ounces of MJD

1467
1136
889
937
1129
932

603
1172
1132

651

577
1341

1088
1344
962
1046
945
900

529
1247
1230
1266

905

644

838
1530
1166
1178
1073
1169

1238
1032
513
1030
978
872

1459

898
1009
1033
1427
1110

Forty Ounces of MJD
Tmoney

SunmstGoldens

Sports Paige

Ryan loka

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg

Flacco Seagulls
Forty Ounces of MJD
Tmoney
SunmstGoldens
Sports Paige

Ryan loka

Salsa Verde

Flacco Seagulls
Forty Ounces of MJD
Tmoney
SunmstGoldens
Sports Paige

Smokin Bud Selig
Salsa Verde

Flacco Seagulls
Forty Ounces of MJD
Tmoney
SunmstGoldens

Biscuits

Smokin Bud Selig
Salsa Verde

Flacco Seagulls
Forty Ounces of MJD
Tmoney

Deez Nutz

Biscuits

Smokin Bud Selig
Salsa Verde

Flacco Seagulls
Forty Ounces of MJD

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Deez Nutz

Biscuits

Smokin Bud Selig

Salsa Verde

Flacco Seagulls

Week 8 Games

944
1076
1054

755

987

652

Sacks and the City
Sports Paige
SunmstGoldens
Tmoney

Forty Ounces of MJD
Flacco Seagulls

Week 9 Games

1018
942
1108
1028
897
1133

Sacks and the City
SunmstGoldens
Tmoney

Forty Ounces of MJD
Flacco Seagulls
Salsa Verde

Week 10 Games

816
2096
1256

746
1160

924

Sacks and the City
Tmoney

Forty Ounces of MJD
Flacco Seagulls
Salsa Verde

Smokin Bud Selig

Week 11 Games

1263
1334
1339
1330
1212

954

Sacks and the City
Forty Ounces of MJD
Flacco Seagulls
Salsa Verde

Smokin Bud Selig
Biscuits

Week 12 Games

712
727
958
1109
841
1431

Sacks and the City
Flacco Seagulls
Salsa Verde
Smokin Bud Selig
Biscuits

Deez Nutz

Week 13 Games

982
1417
1088
1051
1114
1561

Sacks and the City

Salsa Verde

Smokin Bud Selig

Biscuits

Deez Nutz

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg

Playoff Week 1 Games

1294 Deez Nutz
1481 Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg

Biscuits

Flacco Seagulls
Ryan loka

Sacks and the City
Salsa Verde
Smokin Bud Selig
SunmstGoldens
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892
867
1457
776
930
1152

1413
795
1073
1167
797
936

961
1372
922
1280
1349
1106

1282
910
1754
947
1033
1242

1127
923
1206
1517
664
1024

929
846
888
829
1232
1135

1525
1024

Ryan loka

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Deez Nutz

Biscuits

Smokin Bud Selig

Salsa Verde

Sports Paige

Ryan loka

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Deez Nutz

Biscuits

Smokin Bud Selig

SunmstGoldens

Sports Paige

Ryan loka

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Deez Nutz

Biscuits

Tmoney

SunmstGoldens

Sports Paige

Ryan loka

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg
Deez Nutz

Forty Ounces of MJD
Tmoney

SunmstGoldens

Sports Paige

Ryan loka

Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg

Flacco Seagulls
Forty Ounces of MJD
Tmoney
SunmstGoldens
Sports Paige

Ryan loka

Forty Ounces of MJD
Sports Paige

815
890
921
695
602
1059
842
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P

Tmoney 819 Playoff Week 3 Games
1107 Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg 1043 Forty Ounces of MJD
PlayOff Week 2 Games 1108 Salsa Verde 1351 Tmoney
1417 Aaron Likes Other Boys' Rodg 1017 Tmoney
932 Forty Ounces of MJD 873 Salsa Verde Biscuits 414
Deez Nutz 1271
Biscuits 688 Flacco Seagulls 1035
Deez Nutz 853 Ryan loka 784
Flacco Seagulls 1361 Sacks and the City 872
Ryan loka 755 Smokin Bud Selig 1182
Sacks and the City 871 Sports Paige 1412
Smokin Bud Selig 952 SunmstGoldens 1086
Sports Paige 1268
SunmstGoldens 1425
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